SARR Member Appreciation Race

Sunday, October 06, 2013

15K - Male
Division
Name Bib Place Age Gender Time Pace

1-99 Male

David Yemaneab 1331 1 01 1 1:00:06 6:27
Mick Fulton 1098 2 1 2 1:06:46 7:10
Mark Renninger 1241 3 2 3 1:07:35 7:15
Daniel Cadena 1038 5 3 4 1:10:21 7:33
Colin McCurry 1179 6 4 5 1:10:30 7:34
Leroy Flores 1089 8 5 6 1:12:56 7:49
Bertha Hargesheimer 1306 9 6 7 1:13:46 7:55
Scott Peacock 1217 10 7 8 1:14:18 7:58
Tony Maldonado 1170 12 8 9 1:15:21 8:05
Keaton Jorgenson 1148 13 9 10 1:18:02 8:22
Jeffrey Bennett 1025 14 10 11 1:18:11 8:23
Ralph Domas 1073 15 11 12 1:18:43 8:27
Justin Davey 1062 16 12 13 1:19:03 8:29
Justin Naylor 1197 17 13 14 1:19:04 8:29
Tokjan Wishart 1291 18 14 15 1:19:28 8:32
Jeffrey Schrantz 1261 19 15 16 1:19:47 8:34
Keith Click 1055 23 16 17 1:21:07 8:42
Daniel Lara 1296 24 17 18 1:22:32 8:51
Tony Troche 1319 25 18 19 1:23:02 8:55
Ed Banas 1017 26 19 20 1:25:36 9:11
John Kadous 1150 30 20 21 1:26:22 9:16
Nathan Wiederhold 1289 32 21 22 1:27:35 9:24
Paul Soliz 1270 33 22 23 1:27:47 9:25
Abel Gonzales 1109 34 23 24 1:28:07 9:27
Jim Murray 1195 35 24 25 1:28:43 9:31
Caleb Reininger 1239 36 25 26 1:28:48 9:32
Rick Hopkins 1138 40 26 27 1:30:59 9:46
Horatio Neely 1199 41 27 28 1:31:02 9:46
Mark Creager 1059 45 28 29 1:31:50 9:51
Mark Nohrenberg 1203 50 29 30 1:33:05 9:59
Stephen Pascarella 1216 52 30 31 1:34:11 10:06
Ryan Schnoke 1260 53 31 32 1:34:14 10:07
Jim Poteet 1229 55 32 33 1:35:14 10:13
Rafael Lara 1297 57 33 34 1:36:15 10:20
James Vavrina 1280 58 34 35 1:37:28 10:27
Allen Reininger 1238 61 35 36 1:38:03 10:31



Buddy Albro 1005 63 36 37 1:38:29 10:34
Rudy Trevino 1276 66 37 38 1:39:23 10:40
Daniel Rodriguez 1245 67 38 39 1:39:47 10:42
Michael Tuncap 1277 70 39 40 1:40:07 10:44
Robbie Rodriguez 1251 71 40 41 1:40:17 10:46
Armando Ayala 1013 75 41 42 1:40:22 10:46
Frederick Chase 1052 76 42 43 1:40:30 10:47
Pedro De Luna 1309 78 43 44 1:41:11 10:51
David Arriaga 1308 86 44 45 1:43:12 11:04
Joseph Leonguerrero 1320 88 45 46 1:43:49 11:08
Jim Holbach 1315 89 46 47 1:43:58 11:09
Michael Dupont 1077 97 47 48 1:49:41 11:46
Parambir Singh 1264 102 48 49 1:51:16 11:56
Sanjay Jawanda 1143 103 49 50 1:51:17 11:56
Bob Ratliff 1235 105 50 51 1:53:03 12:08
James Sargent 1299 112 51 52 1:56:48 12:32
Rupinder Singh 1301 136 52 53 2:41:43 17:21
SARR Member Appreciation Race
Sunday, October 06, 2013
15K - Female
Division
Name Bib Place Age  Gender Time Pace

1-99 Female

Bertha Gutierrez 1328 4 o1 1 1:08:12 7:19
Barb Young Novitske 1295 7 1 2 1:12:19 7:46
Melanie Hennis 1126 11 2 3 1:14:44 8:01
Shannon A Garcia 1102 20 3 4 1:20:18 8:37
Stacey Gobin 1108 21 4 5 1:20:53 8:41
Dulce Bares 1019 22 5 6 1:21:02 8:42
Lana Harris 1124 27 6 7 1:25:38 9:11
Nikki Porter 1227 28 7 8 1:25:55 9:13
Elena Ruiz 1256 29 8 9 1:26:14 9:15
Elaine Moore 1191 31 9 10 1:27:19 9:22
Sarah Jones 1146 37 10 11 1:29:18 9:35
Celia Gutierrez 1307 38 11 12 1:29:50 9:38
Beth McCurry 1178 39 12 13 1:30:48 9:45
Aubree Hoffman 1136 42 13 14 1:31:41 9:50
Marybeth Davey 1063 43 14 15 1:31:44 9:51
Robyn Cardy 1334 44 15 16 1:31:45 9:51
Margie Hodges 1135 46 16 17 1:31:54 9:52
Nicole Ramirez 1234 47 17 18 1:32:08 9:53
Ariana Ford 1092 48 18 19 1:32:13 9:54



Jana Nohrenberg
Susan Lee

Nancy Solis
Melanie Esqueda
Andrea Garcia
Michele Darling
Sean Albro
Monica Campos
Kathryn Click
Marcie Gutierrez
Diane Boren
Brenda Motley
Teresita Ayala
Mary Ann Field
Meg Domas
Debbie Trammell
Dreama Perry
Robin Hudspeth
Leigh Ann Qualia
Leslie Rodriguez
Bernice Resendez
Mona Neubig

Edie Kenney-Perez
Elizabeth Mendez
Veronica Salinas
Dana Gonzales
Sally Seeker
Amanda De La Cruz
Kelly Fazzone
Minerva Banks
Angela Kellar
Sabrina Levinson
Kathy Dinuovo
Gina Noland
Claudia Dupont
Natalie Anders
Melissa Hudson
Lisa Marie Anderson
Cherie Frost
Margarita Gonzalez
Mary Rodriguez
Bridget Dominguez
Vida Linton

Lynn Badrak

1202
1160
1268
1323
1101
1061
1006
1042
1054
1121
1027
1193
1014
1087
1072
1275
1221
1141
1231
1247
1242
1337
1152
1184
1314
1111
1262
1065
1084
1018
1151
1161
1071
1204
1076
1011
1140
1012
1095
1114
1249
1074
1163
1016

49
51
54
56
59
60
62
64
65
68
69
72
73
74
71
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1:33:04
1:33:29
1:34:56
1:35:46
1:37:56
1:37:57
1:38:29
1:38:50
1:39:03
1:40:03
1:40:04
1:40:20
1:40:20
1:40:22
1:40:55
1:41:16
1:42:07
1:42:08
1:42:15
1:42:36
1:42:49
1:43:09
1:43:16
1:44:17
1:44:45
1:44:52
1:44:57
1:46:58
1:47:35
1:48:51
1:50:14
1:50:45
1:50:52
1:50:53
1:51:57
1:53:34
1:54:01
1:55:24
1:55:58
1:56:40
1:56:44
1:56:54
1:57:24
1:57:28

9:59
10:02
10:11
10:16
10:30
10:31
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:44
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:50
10:52
10:57
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:11
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:29
11:33
11:41
11:50
11:53
11:54
11:54
12:01
12:11
12:14
12:23
12:27
12:31
12:31
12:33
12:36
12:36



Clara Susana Guerrero 1119 116 63 64 1:57:53 12:39
April Ontiveros 1212 117 64 65 1:57:56 12:39
Stacy Kincy 1154 118 65 66 1:58:38 12:44
Sunny Collett 1056 119 66 67 2:00:24 12:55
Jeanine Merrill 1186 120 67 68 2:00:27 12:55
Trinina Collins 1057 121 68 69 2:01:25 13:02
Irene Rodriguez 1246 122 69 70 2:06:32 13:35
Veronica Hernandez 1132 123 70 71 2:06:34 13:35
Carolina Hernandez 1128 124 71 72 2:09:37 13:54
Liche Cavazos 1051 125 72 73 2:09:55 13:56
Norma Leza 1162 126 73 74 2:10:35 14:01
Diana Moczygemba 1189 127 74 75 2:12:29 14:13
Deann Allen 1008 128 75 76 2:13:42 14:21
Yvette Rodriguez 1253 129 76 77 2:17:48 14:47
Vanessa Zamarriopa 1317 130 77 78 2:19:21 14:57
Priscilla Borrego 1028 131 78 79 2:19:21 14:57
Donna Davis 1064 132 79 80 2:21:59 15:14
Alice Luna 1167 133 80 81 2:33:35 16:29
Lauren Badrack 1015 134 81 82 2:35:03 16:38
Glenda Taylor 1272 135 82 83 2:39:07 17:04
SARR Member Appreciation Race
Sunday, October 06, 2013
30K - Male
Division
Name Bib Place Age Gender Time Pace

1-99 Male

Jerome Evans 1083 1 Ol 1 2:00:11 6:27
Andrew McHenry 1180 2 1 2 2:01:25 6:31
Collin Bond 1026 3 2 3 2:04:06 6:39
Matthew Middleton 1187 4 3 4 2:08:44 6:54
Matthew Middleton 1332 5 4 5 2:08:47 6:55
Clay Burnett 1037 6 5 6 2:16:13 7:18
Mark Salvador 1258 7 6 7 2:17:01 7:21
Christopher Silva 1322 8 7 8 2:18:33 7:26
Thomas Roldan 1254 9 8 9 2:19:45 7:30
Philip Bowman 1034 11 9 10 2:24:56 7:46
Matthew Piaszak 1225 13 10 11 2:26:45 7:52
Brian Haggerty 1122 15 11 12 2:34:28 8:17
Douglas Raymond 1236 18 12 13 2:37:11 8:26
Rex L. Field 1088 19 13 14 2:37:18 8:26
Martin Galindez 1100 20 14 15 2:37:20 8:26
Loren Ahnberg 1003 23 15 16 2:41:57 8:41



Mark Villa 1282 24 16 17 2:44:28 8:49
Jorge Solis 1267 25 17 18 2:44:32 8:50
Raymundo Carrasco 1045 26 18 19 2:44:33 8:50
Robert Gonzales 1113 27 19 20 2:46:12 8:55
Ricardo Longoria 1166 28 20 21 2:49:03 9:04
Jacob Melendez 1182 29 21 22 2:50:57 9:10
Benjamin Hunter 1329 30 22 23 2:51:45 9:13
James Lacy 1298 31 23 24 2:52:26 9:15
Richard Teitz 1273 34 24 25 3:05:04 9:56
Joey Mukherjee 1194 35 25 26 3:07:27 10:03
Jeff Knight 1156 36 26 27 3:08:18 10:06
Anthony Castillo 1048 39 27 28 3:10:43 10:14
Thomas Martinez 1174 40 28 29 3:13:00 10:21
Joe Dinuovo 1070 42 29 30 3:16:55 10:34
Paul Whitacre 1286 44 30 31 3:17:41 10:36
Tim Dehoyos 1066 46 31 32 3:18:31 10:39
Gary Nichols 1201 51 32 33 3:21:28 10:48
Erskine Widemon 1287 52 33 34 3:23:01 10:53
Tim Watson 1284 54 34 35 3:25:16 11:01
Jorge Martinez 1172 55 35 36 3:25:34 11:02
Princepal Dhillon 1069 57 36 37 3:27:04 11:06
Frank Lands 1159 58 37 38 3:27:37 11:08
Balwinder Dhillon 1068 62 38 39 3:38:43 11:44
Robert Perez 1220 63 39 40 3:38:46 11:44
Carlos Morales 1316 67 40 41 3:44:06 12:01
SARR Member Appreciation Race
Sunday, October 06, 2013
30K - Female
Division
Name Bib Place Age Gender Time Pace

1-99 Female

Katherine Timlin 1274 10 Ol 1 2:23:43 7:43
Letitia Fecher 1085 12 1 2 2:25:54 7:50
Julia Hargesheimer 1305 14 2 3 2:30:46 8:05
Sarah Garza 1106 16 3 4 2:36:48 8:25
Heidi Smith 1266 17 4 5 2:36:56 8:25
Alicia Alaniz 1004 21 5 6 2:37:21 8:26
Kimara Wilson 1326 22 6 7 2:39:08 8:32
Jessica Dunn 1075 32 7 8 2:52:46 9:16
Robin Neal 1198 33 8 9 2:54:05 9:20
Lupe Melendez 1183 37 9 10 3:08:58 10:08
Sue Carrisalez 1318 38 10 11 3:08:59 10:08



Lynette McClaran 1176 41 11 12 3:13:58 10:24
Elaine Salazar 1257 43 12 13 3:17:36 10:36
Suri Molina 1190 45 13 14 3:17:43 10:36
Kristie Powers 1230 47 14 15 3:19:04 10:41
Ivette Jefferson 1145 48 15 16 3:19:10 10:41
Patricia Giuliano 1107 49 16 17 3:19:56 10:44
Susan Obrien 1209 50 17 18 3:21:00 10:47
Anni Judkins 1324 53 18 19 3:23:18 10:54
Merrianna Ramirez 1233 56 19 20 3:27:00 11:06
Lyza Martinez 1173 59 20 21 3:28:48 11:12
Angel Hernandez 1127 60 21 22 3:36:20 11:36
Gabriella Hernandez 1129 61 22 23 3:36:44 11:38
Grecia Garza 1105 64 23 24 3:38:50 11:44
Vanessa Hernandez 1131 65 24 25 3:39:03 11:45
Lynn Cardona 1044 66 25 26 3:39:24 11:46
Veronica Alonzo 1010 68 26 27 3:46:20 12:08
SARR Member Appreciation Race
Sunday, October 06, 2013
5K - Male
Division
Name Bib Place Age Gender Time Pace

1-99 Male

Jim Yanaway 1293 5 Ol 1 27:45 8:56
Tony Garcia 1103 9 1 2 32:00 10:18
Manueer Greva 1336 10 2 3 32:16 10:23
Nathan Bares 1020 11 3 4 32:33 10:29
Scotty Dogg 1149 14 4 5 33:21 10:44
Javier A Castro 1049 15 5 6 33:24 10:45
Brett Knight 1155 36 6 7 1:24:22 27:09

SARR Member Appreciation Race
Sunday, October 06, 2013
5K - Female
Division
Name Bib Place Age Gender Time Pace

1-99 Female

Karen Wohlrabe 1292 1 o1 1 22:54 7:22
Vicki Ralph 1232 2 1 2 23:37 7:36
Natalee Solis 1269 3 2 3 24:05 7:45
Bernadette Beck 1023 4 3 4 25:50 8:19
Kimi Maruyama 1175 6 4 5 28:07 9:03
Bertha Carrasco 1303 7 5 6 29:22 9:27



Kana Garua
Milytza Rodriguez
Susan Erhardt
Nancy Silva

Toni Rodriguez
Maria Longoria
Lisa Fontes

Laura Guerrero
Adriana Foster
Judy Casey

Mary Pettyjohn
Marinee Chavez
Mona Flores
Sonja Widemon
Mia Gonzales
Gina Jorgenson
Joanne Egan
Prabjat Grewal
Maddie Reininger
Laura Campa
Cynthia (cindy) Pierson
Irene Woodin
Julie Otto

1330
1250
1081
1321
1252
1165
1091
1120
1093
1333
1222
1302
1090
1288
1112
1147
1079
1335
1240
1040
1226
1327
1214

12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

O 0 3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30:59
33:06
33:10
33:27
35:08
37:18
37:47
38:13
38:42
39:23
39:23
40:22
40:49
42:01
42:28
42:55
43:09
44:21
47:30
50:07
54:49
54:50
55:03

9:58
10:39
10:41
10:46
11:18
12:00
12:10
12:18
12:27
12:41
12:41
13:00
13:08
13:31
13:40
13:49
13:53
14:16
15:17
16:08
17:39
17:39
17:43



