Sunday, October 06, 2013

#### 15K - Male

	•	•	•		
11	11	71	CI	or	1
.,		и п	71	<b>171</b>	

Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	Pace
1-99 Male					-	
David Yemaneab	1331	1	O1	1	1:00:06	6:27
Mick Fulton	1098	2	1	2	1:06:46	7:10
Mark Renninger	1241	3	2	3	1:07:35	7:15
Daniel Cadena	1038	5	3	4	1:10:21	7:33
Colin McCurry	1179	6	4	5	1:10:30	7:34
Leroy Flores	1089	8	5	6	1:12:56	7:49
Bertha Hargesheimer	1306	9	6	7	1:13:46	7:55
Scott Peacock	1217	10	7	8	1:14:18	7:58
Tony Maldonado	1170	12	8	9	1:15:21	8:05
Keaton Jorgenson	1148	13	9	10	1:18:02	8:22
Jeffrey Bennett	1025	14	10	11	1:18:11	8:23
Ralph Domas	1073	15	11	12	1:18:43	8:27
Justin Davey	1062	16	12	13	1:19:03	8:29
Justin Naylor	1197	17	13	14	1:19:04	8:29
Tokjan Wishart	1291	18	14	15	1:19:28	8:32
Jeffrey Schrantz	1261	19	15	16	1:19:47	8:34
Keith Click	1055	23	16	17	1:21:07	8:42
Daniel Lara	1296	24	17	18	1:22:32	8:51
Tony Troche	1319	25	18	19	1:23:02	8:55
Ed Banas	1017	26	19	20	1:25:36	9:11
John Kadous	1150	30	20	21	1:26:22	9:16
Nathan Wiederhold	1289	32	21	22	1:27:35	9:24
Paul Soliz	1270	33	22	23	1:27:47	9:25
Abel Gonzales	1109	34	23	24	1:28:07	9:27
Jim Murray	1195	35	24	25	1:28:43	9:31
Caleb Reininger	1239	36	25	26	1:28:48	9:32
Rick Hopkins	1138	40	26	27	1:30:59	9:46
Horatio Neely	1199	41	27	28	1:31:02	9:46
Mark Creager	1059	45	28	29	1:31:50	9:51
Mark Nohrenberg	1203	50	29	30	1:33:05	9:59
Stephen Pascarella	1216	52	30	31	1:34:11	10:06
Ryan Schnoke	1260	53	31	32	1:34:14	10:07
Jim Poteet	1229	55	32	33	1:35:14	10:13
Rafael Lara	1297	57	33	34	1:36:15	10:20
James Vavrina	1280	58	34	35	1:37:28	10:27
Allen Reininger	1238	61	35	36	1:38:03	10:31

Buddy Albro	1005	63	36	37	1:38:29	10:34
Rudy Trevino	1276	66	37	38	1:39:23	10:40
Daniel Rodriguez	1245	67	38	39	1:39:47	10:42
Michael Tuncap	1277	70	39	40	1:40:07	10:44
Robbie Rodriguez	1251	71	40	41	1:40:17	10:46
Armando Ayala	1013	75	41	42	1:40:22	10:46
Frederick Chase	1052	76	42	43	1:40:30	10:47
Pedro De Luna	1309	78	43	44	1:41:11	10:51
David Arriaga	1308	86	44	45	1:43:12	11:04
Joseph Leonguerrero	1320	88	45	46	1:43:49	11:08
Jim Holbach	1315	89	46	47	1:43:58	11:09
Michael Dupont	1077	97	47	48	1:49:41	11:46
Parambir Singh	1264	102	48	49	1:51:16	11:56
Sanjay Jawanda	1143	103	49	50	1:51:17	11:56
Bob Ratliff	1235	105	50	51	1:53:03	12:08
James Sargent	1299	112	51	52	1:56:48	12:32
Rupinder Singh	1301	136	52	53	2:41:43	17:21

Sunday, October 06, 2013

15K - Female

			Division	l		Pace
Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	
1-99 Female						
Bertha Gutierrez	1328	4	O1	1	1:08:12	7:19
Barb Young Novitske	1295	7	1	2	1:12:19	7:46
Melanie Hennis	1126	11	2	3	1:14:44	8:01
Shannon A Garcia	1102	20	3	4	1:20:18	8:37
Stacey Gobin	1108	21	4	5	1:20:53	8:41
Dulce Bares	1019	22	5	6	1:21:02	8:42
Lana Harris	1124	27	6	7	1:25:38	9:11
Nikki Porter	1227	28	7	8	1:25:55	9:13
Elena Ruiz	1256	29	8	9	1:26:14	9:15
Elaine Moore	1191	31	9	10	1:27:19	9:22
Sarah Jones	1146	37	10	11	1:29:18	9:35
Celia Gutierrez	1307	38	11	12	1:29:50	9:38
Beth McCurry	1178	39	12	13	1:30:48	9:45
Aubree Hoffman	1136	42	13	14	1:31:41	9:50
Marybeth Davey	1063	43	14	15	1:31:44	9:51
Robyn Cardy	1334	44	15	16	1:31:45	9:51
Margie Hodges	1135	46	16	17	1:31:54	9:52
Nicole Ramirez	1234	47	17	18	1:32:08	9:53
Ariana Ford	1092	48	18	19	1:32:13	9:54

Jana Nohrenberg	1202	49	19	20	1:33:04	9:59
Susan Lee	1160	51	20	21	1:33:29	10:02
Nancy Solis	1268	54	21	22	1:34:56	10:11
Melanie Esqueda	1323	56	22	23	1:35:46	10:16
Andrea Garcia	1101	59	23	24	1:37:56	10:30
Michele Darling	1061	60	24	25	1:37:57	10:31
Sean Albro	1006	62	25	26	1:38:29	10:34
Monica Campos	1042	64	26	27	1:38:50	10:36
Kathryn Click	1054	65	27	28	1:39:03	10:38
Marcie Gutierrez	1121	68	28	29	1:40:03	10:44
Diane Boren	1027	69	29	30	1:40:04	10:44
Brenda Motley	1193	72	30	31	1:40:20	10:46
Teresita Ayala	1014	73	31	32	1:40:20	10:46
Mary Ann Field	1087	74	32	33	1:40:22	10:46
Meg Domas	1072	77	33	34	1:40:55	10:50
Debbie Trammell	1275	79	34	35	1:41:16	10:52
Dreama Perry	1221	80	35	36	1:42:07	10:57
Robin Hudspeth	1141	81	36	37	1:42:08	10:57
Leigh Ann Qualia	1231	82	37	38	1:42:15	10:58
Leslie Rodriguez	1247	83	38	39	1:42:36	11:00
Bernice Resendez	1242	84	39	40	1:42:49	11:02
Mona Neubig	1337	85	40	41	1:43:09	11:04
Edie Kenney-Perez	1152	87	41	42	1:43:16	11:05
Elizabeth Mendez	1184	90	42	43	1:44:17	11:11
Veronica Salinas	1314	91	43	44	1:44:45	11:14
Dana Gonzales	1111	92	44	45	1:44:52	11:15
Sally Seeker	1262	93	45	46	1:44:57	11:16
Amanda De La Cruz	1065	94	46	47	1:46:58	11:29
Kelly Fazzone	1084	95	47	48	1:47:35	11:33
Minerva Banks	1018	96	48	49	1:48:51	11:41
Angela Kellar	1151	98	49	50	1:50:14	11:50
Sabrina Levinson	1161	99	50	51	1:50:45	11:53
Kathy Dinuovo	1071	100	51	52	1:50:52	11:54
Gina Noland	1204	101	52	53	1:50:53	11:54
Claudia Dupont	1076	104	53	54	1:51:57	12:01
Natalie Anders	1011	106	54	55	1:53:34	12:11
Melissa Hudson	1140	107	55	56	1:54:01	12:14
Lisa Marie Anderson	1012	108	56	57	1:55:24	12:23
Cherie Frost	1095	109	57	58	1:55:58	12:27
Margarita Gonzalez	1114	110	58	59	1:56:40	12:31
Mary Rodriguez	1249	111	59	60	1:56:44	12:31
Bridget Dominguez	1074	113	60	61	1:56:54	12:33
Vida Linton	1163	114	61	62	1:57:24	12:36
Lynn Badrak	1016	115	62	63	1:57:28	12:36

Clara Susana Guerrero	1119	116	63	64	1:57:53	12:39
April Ontiveros	1212	117	64	65	1:57:56	12:39
Stacy Kincy	1154	118	65	66	1:58:38	12:44
Sunny Collett	1056	119	66	67	2:00:24	12:55
Jeanine Merrill	1186	120	67	68	2:00:27	12:55
Trinina Collins	1057	121	68	69	2:01:25	13:02
Irene Rodriguez	1246	122	69	70	2:06:32	13:35
Veronica Hernandez	1132	123	70	71	2:06:34	13:35
Carolina Hernandez	1128	124	71	72	2:09:37	13:54
Liche Cavazos	1051	125	72	73	2:09:55	13:56
Norma Leza	1162	126	73	74	2:10:35	14:01
Diana Moczygemba	1189	127	74	75	2:12:29	14:13
Deann Allen	1008	128	75	76	2:13:42	14:21
Yvette Rodriguez	1253	129	76	77	2:17:48	14:47
Vanessa Zamarriopa	1317	130	77	78	2:19:21	14:57
Priscilla Borrego	1028	131	78	79	2:19:21	14:57
Donna Davis	1064	132	79	80	2:21:59	15:14
Alice Luna	1167	133	80	81	2:33:35	16:29
Lauren Badrack	1015	134	81	82	2:35:03	16:38
Glenda Taylor	1272	135	82	83	2:39:07	17:04

Sunday, October 06, 2013

30K - Male

			Division	1		Pace
Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	
1-99 Male						
Jerome Evans	1083	1	<b>O</b> 1	1	2:00:11	6:27
Andrew McHenry	1180	2	1	2	2:01:25	6:31
Collin Bond	1026	3	2	3	2:04:06	6:39
Matthew Middleton	1187	4	3	4	2:08:44	6:54
Matthew Middleton	1332	5	4	5	2:08:47	6:55
Clay Burnett	1037	6	5	6	2:16:13	7:18
Mark Salvador	1258	7	6	7	2:17:01	7:21
Christopher Silva	1322	8	7	8	2:18:33	7:26
Thomas Roldan	1254	9	8	9	2:19:45	7:30
Philip Bowman	1034	11	9	10	2:24:56	7:46
Matthew Piaszak	1225	13	10	11	2:26:45	7:52
Brian Haggerty	1122	15	11	12	2:34:28	8:17
Douglas Raymond	1236	18	12	13	2:37:11	8:26
Rex L. Field	1088	19	13	14	2:37:18	8:26
Martin Galindez	1100	20	14	15	2:37:20	8:26
Loren Ahnberg	1003	23	15	16	2:41:57	8:41

Mark Villa	1282	24	16	17	2:44:28	8:49
Jorge Solis	1267	25	17	18	2:44:32	8:50
Raymundo Carrasco	1045	26	18	19	2:44:33	8:50
Robert Gonzales	1113	27	19	20	2:46:12	8:55
Ricardo Longoria	1166	28	20	21	2:49:03	9:04
Jacob Melendez	1182	29	21	22	2:50:57	9:10
Benjamin Hunter	1329	30	22	23	2:51:45	9:13
James Lacy	1298	31	23	24	2:52:26	9:15
Richard Teitz	1273	34	24	25	3:05:04	9:56
Joey Mukherjee	1194	35	25	26	3:07:27	10:03
Jeff Knight	1156	36	26	27	3:08:18	10:06
Anthony Castillo	1048	39	27	28	3:10:43	10:14
Thomas Martinez	1174	40	28	29	3:13:00	10:21
Joe Dinuovo	1070	42	29	30	3:16:55	10:34
Paul Whitacre	1286	44	30	31	3:17:41	10:36
Tim Dehoyos	1066	46	31	32	3:18:31	10:39
Gary Nichols	1201	51	32	33	3:21:28	10:48
Erskine Widemon	1287	52	33	34	3:23:01	10:53
Tim Watson	1284	54	34	35	3:25:16	11:01
Jorge Martinez	1172	55	35	36	3:25:34	11:02
Princepal Dhillon	1069	57	36	37	3:27:04	11:06
Frank Lands	1159	58	37	38	3:27:37	11:08
Balwinder Dhillon	1068	62	38	39	3:38:43	11:44
Robert Perez	1220	63	39	40	3:38:46	11:44
Carlos Morales	1316	67	40	41	3:44:06	12:01

Sunday, October 06, 2013

#### 30K - Female

Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	Pace
1-99 Female						
Katherine Timlin	1274	10	O1	1	2:23:43	7:43
Letitia Fecher	1085	12	1	2	2:25:54	7:50
Julia Hargesheimer	1305	14	2	3	2:30:46	8:05
Sarah Garza	1106	16	3	4	2:36:48	8:25
Heidi Smith	1266	17	4	5	2:36:56	8:25
Alicia Alaniz	1004	21	5	6	2:37:21	8:26
Kimara Wilson	1326	22	6	7	2:39:08	8:32
Jessica Dunn	1075	32	7	8	2:52:46	9:16
Robin Neal	1198	33	8	9	2:54:05	9:20
Lupe Melendez	1183	37	9	10	3:08:58	10:08
Sue Carrisalez	1318	38	10	11	3:08:59	10:08

Lynette McClaran	1176	41	11	12	3:13:58	10:24
Elaine Salazar	1257	43	12	13	3:17:36	10:36
Suri Molina	1190	45	13	14	3:17:43	10:36
Kristie Powers	1230	47	14	15	3:19:04	10:41
Ivette Jefferson	1145	48	15	16	3:19:10	10:41
Patricia Giuliano	1107	49	16	17	3:19:56	10:44
Susan Obrien	1209	50	17	18	3:21:00	10:47
Anni Judkins	1324	53	18	19	3:23:18	10:54
Merrianna Ramirez	1233	56	19	20	3:27:00	11:06
Lyza Martinez	1173	59	20	21	3:28:48	11:12
Angel Hernandez	1127	60	21	22	3:36:20	11:36
Gabriella Hernandez	1129	61	22	23	3:36:44	11:38
Grecia Garza	1105	64	23	24	3:38:50	11:44
Vanessa Hernandez	1131	65	24	25	3:39:03	11:45
Lynn Cardona	1044	66	25	26	3:39:24	11:46
Veronica Alonzo	1010	68	26	27	3:46:20	12:08

Sunday, October 06, 2013

5K - Male

		Division				
Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	Pace
1-99 Male						
Jim Yanaway	1293	5	O1	1	27:45	8:56
Tony Garcia	1103	9	1	2	32:00	10:18
Manueer Greva	1336	10	2	3	32:16	10:23
Nathan Bares	1020	11	3	4	32:33	10:29
Scotty Dogg	1149	14	4	5	33:21	10:44
Javier A Castro	1049	15	5	6	33:24	10:45
Brett Knight	1155	36	6	7	1:24:22	27:09

#### SARR Member Appreciation Race

Sunday, October 06, 2013

#### 5K - Female

**Division** 

7 5

6

29:22

9:27

Name	Bib	Place	Age	Gender	Time	Pace
1-99 Female						_
Karen Wohlrabe	1292	1	O1	1	22:54	7:22
Vicki Ralph	1232	2	1	2	23:37	7:36
Natalee Solis	1269	3	2	3	24:05	7:45
Bernadette Beck	1023	4	3	4	25:50	8:19
Kimi Maruyama	1175	6	4	5	28:07	9:03

1303

Bertha Carrasco

Kana Garua	1330	8	6	7	30:59	9:58
Milytza Rodriguez	1250	12	7	8	33:06	10:39
Susan Erhardt	1081	13	8	9	33:10	10:41
Nancy Silva	1321	16	9	10	33:27	10:46
Toni Rodriguez	1252	17	10	11	35:08	11:18
Maria Longoria	1165	18	11	12	37:18	12:00
Lisa Fontes	1091	19	12	13	37:47	12:10
Laura Guerrero	1120	20	13	14	38:13	12:18
Adriana Foster	1093	21	14	15	38:42	12:27
Judy Casey	1333	22	15	16	39:23	12:41
Mary Pettyjohn	1222	23	16	17	39:23	12:41
Marinee Chavez	1302	24	17	18	40:22	13:00
Mona Flores	1090	25	18	19	40:49	13:08
Sonja Widemon	1288	26	19	20	42:01	13:31
Mia Gonzales	1112	27	20	21	42:28	13:40
Gina Jorgenson	1147	28	21	22	42:55	13:49
Joanne Egan	1079	29	22	23	43:09	13:53
Prabjat Grewal	1335	30	23	24	44:21	14:16
Maddie Reininger	1240	31	24	25	47:30	15:17
Laura Campa	1040	32	25	26	50:07	16:08
Cynthia (cindy) Pierson	1226	33	26	27	54:49	17:39
Irene Woodin	1327	34	27	28	54:50	17:39
Julie Otto	1214	35	28	29	55:03	17:43